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Pl

Name

Damen (6)

Deixler Bettina
TSV Griinwald
Schdps Anna

OLV Landshut
Dreier Lina

OLV Landshut
Miller Monika

OLV Landshut
Lorenz-Baath Katrin
TSV Grinwald

Gotz Dagmar

DAV Sektion Karpaten

Herren (20)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Korner Ralph
OLV Landshut
Kubler Hansjorg
TSV Griinwald
Deixler Norbert
TSV Griinwald
Weinig Peter
TSV Griinwald
Seeger Frederik
OLV Landshut
Casanova Valerio
SV Burgweinting
Dreier Johannes
OLV Landshut
Hartmann Steffen
TGV Horn
Casanova Riccardo
SV Burgweinting
Schramm Erwin
TGV Horn

Ebert Roger

OLV Landshut
Huber Klaus

OLV Landshut
Nirnberger Julian
SV Burgweinting
Werthmann Arndt
OLV Landshut

Werthmann Gerhard
OLV Landshut
Spannbauer Michael
DARC Oberbayern
Nurnberger Erich

SV Burgweinting
Finan Tom

Delaware Valley OA
Kraus Reinhold

DAV Sektion Karpaten

Mimmler Frank
- Emmerting -

Zeit

22km OHm 8P

21:27
21:45
29:00
32:14
40:01

50:07

2.4 km

16:23
18:28
18:31
18:55
20:07
20:49
20:52
21:17
21:33
22:03
23:04
23:09
23:54

23:57

24:55
26:15
28:53
29:08

51:30

Aufg

1(56)

1:55
1:55
1:47
1:47
2:43
2:43
4:05
4:05
2:10
2:10
15:25
15:25

0 Hm
1(64)

0:47
0:47
1:09
1:09
1:14
1:14
1:03
1:03
1:13
1:13
1:03
1:03
1:12
1:12
1:06
1:06
1:00
1:00
1:41
1:41
1:13
1:13
1:51
1:51
3:06
3:06
1:02
1:02
8:04
*68
1:01
1:01
2:28
2:28
1:37
1:37
2:44
2:44
11:13
11:13

0.00

2(57)

3:19
1:24
3:51
2:04
5:10
2:27
9:15
5:10
5:41
3:31
23:18
7:53

10P
2(66)

2:23
1:36
2:57
1:48
2:56
1:42
2:47
1:44
3:00
1:47
3:09
2:06
3:21
2:09
3:03
1:57
2:58
1:58
3:21
1:40
3:43
2:30
3:52
2:01
4:49
1:43
3:09
2:07

3:21
2:20
4:58
2:30
3:42
2:05
6:24
3:40
13:24
2:11

0.00

3(58)

5:49
2:30
6:11
2:20
8:39
3:29
12:44
3:29
13:17
7:36
29:15
5:57

3(65)

3:07
0:44
3:50
0:53
3:47
0:51
3:39
0:52
3:44
0:44
4:01
0:52
4:18
0:57
3:54
0:51
3:53
0:55
4:11
0:50
4:50
1:07
5:04
1:12
5:43
0:54
4:22
1:13

4:18
0:57
6:08
1:10
4:49
1:07
7:19
0:55
14:22
0:58

0.00

4(59)

9:47
3:58
9:48
3:37
13:23
4:44
17:19
4:35
20:49
7:32
34:37
5:22

4(67)

5:47
2:40
7:04
3:14
7:19
3:32
6:54
3:15
7:28
3:44
7:07
3:06
7:29
311
7:32
3:38
7:23
3:30
7:48
3:37
8:40
3:50
8:36
3:32
9:09
3:26
9:47
5:25

8:30
4:12
9:56
3:48
9:18
4:29
12:13
4:54
24:17
9:55

5(60)

13:15
3:28
12:58
3:10
17:23
4:00
21:02
3:43
28:40
7:51
40:37
6:00

5(68)

6:29
0:42
7:59
0:55
8:08
0:49
7:56
1:02
8:25
0:57
8:02
0:55
8:22
0:53
8:34
1:02
8:07
0:44
8:43
0:55
9:54
1:14
9:51
1:15
10:07
0:58
10:37
0:50

9:36
1:06
11:07
1:11
14:39
5:21
13:42
1:29
26:32
2:15

6(61)

15:34
2:19
14:45
1:47
21:14
351
23:29
2:27
31:27
2:47
42:45
2:08

6(69)

7:57
1:28
9:28
1:29
9:42
1:34
9:37
1:41
9:59
1:34
9:57
1:55
10:22
2:00
10:33
1:59
9:42
1:35
10:19
1:36
11:50
1:56
12:02
2:11
11:57
1:50
12:38
2:01

11:57
2:21
14:40
3:33
17:16
2:37
15:56
2:14
29:57
3:25

7(62)

16:50
1:16
17:29
2:44
23:08
1:54
27:12
3:43
33:25
1:58
44:52
2:07

7(70)

9:19
1:22
11:07
1:39
11:16
1:34
11:04
1:27
11:33
1:34
11:38
1:41
12:10
1:48
12:08
1:35
11:16
1:34
11:42
1:23
13:33
1:43
14:01
1:59
13:25
1:28
14:24
1:46

14:05
2:08
16:58
2:18
18:56
1:40
17:54
1:58
35:40
5:43

8(63)

20:09
3:19
20:50
3:21
27:34
4:26
31:04
3:52
38:56
5:31
48:46
3:54

8(73)

11:51
2:32
13:37
2:30
14:04
2:48
13:46
2:42
13:53
2:20
14:19
2:41
15:07
2:57
15:07
2:59
15:36
4:20
14:53
311
16:37
3:04
17:19
3:18
16:13
2:48
17:28
3:04

16:48
2:43
19:53
2:55
22:08
3:12
21:35
3:41
41:09
5:29

21:27
1:18
21:45
0:55
29:00
1:26
32:14
1:10
40:01
1:05
50:07
1:21

9(71)

13:46
1:55
15:36
1:59
15:54
1:50
15:52
2:06
16:04
2:11
17:07
2:48
17:32
2:25
18:05
2:58
18:03
2:27
17:57
3:04
19:49
312
19:57
2:38
20:04
3:51
20:15
2:47

20:42
3:54
22:38
2:45
24:36
2:28
24:56
321
46:23
5:14

10(72) z
15:01 16:23
1:15 1:22
16:53 18:28
1:17 1:35
17:08 18:31
1:14 1:23
17:27  18:55
1:35 1:28
17:29  20:07
1:25 2:38
18:59 20:49
1:52 1:50
19:10 20:52
1:38 1:42
19:31 2117
1:26 1:46
19:46  21:33
1:43 1:47
19:58 22:03
2:01 2:05
21:26  23:04
1:37 1:38
21:23  23:09
1:26 1:46
21:54 2354
1:50 2:00
22:14 2357
1:59 1:43
22:10 24:55
1:28 2:45
24:17  26:15
1:39 1:58
26:41  28:53
2:05 2:12
27:06  29:08
2:10 2:02
48:24  51:30
2:01 3:06



